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Tischleuchte mit kugelférmigen Glasschirm und einem

Durchmesser von 25 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Material
Brennstellen
EEK
Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart
Breite
Durchmesser
geeignet fur
Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

Metall

1

A

E27
P20
25

25
Wohnraumbeleuchtung
26,5

25
99,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/tischleuchte-mit-kugelfoermigen-glasschirm-und-einem-durchmesser-von-25-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/e27-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/geeignet-fuer/wohnraumbeleuchtung/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

